Femundlgpet 1997

Navn

1. Bent Hagen

2. Karolina Olsson

3. Petter Jahnsen

4. Tore Grov

5. Jan Bjgrnstad

6. Hans Erik @sterhaug

7. Torgeir @ren

8. Mary Amundsen

9. Jan Arve Nilsen

10.Mona Kolstad

11.Jgrgen Haukland

12.Kristin Aasheim

13.Roar Wolden

14.Asmund Snortheim

15.Thomas Mauch

16.9yvind Skogen

17.Bjgrn K. Skomakerstuen

F-280

Total tid
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34.49

34.50
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35.15

35.21

35.23

Total hviletid

11.19

10.43

10.49

11.46

11.14

11.30

11.0?

11.08.

11.17

11.31

11.12

11.54

11.10

10.34

11.51

10.52



18.0yvind Hamre

19.Stefan Falter

20.Lars Ake Lundahl

21.Roar Dahlen

22.Kent Nilsson

23.John @yvind Selmer

24 .Brynjulf Bakkenget

25.Lars Haukg

26.0dd Kristoffer Sundt

27.Terje Svendsen

28.Jan Martinsen

29.Roar Kvilvang

30.Per Weddegjerde

31.Jan Arild Hoem

32.Bo Johansen

33.Arild Rosgy

34.Gisle Alstad

35.Svein Mjatvedt

36.Morten Paulsen

Stig Havnes

35.37

35.47

35.48

35.48

36.13

36.31
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36.40
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Brutt

10.43

11.27

11.07

10.54

10.48

11.14

11.19

12.30

11.38

13.03

13.04

11.14

11.23

12.08

14.02

13.10

12.43

28.15

15.37



1. Tommy Berhardsson

2. Robert Sgrlie

3. Odd Kjgsnes

4. Kjell Smestad

5. Kjell Brennodden

6.Frode Holten

7. Geir Marthinsen

8. Stein Havard Fjestad

9. Tore Berghy

10. Ralph Johannsessen

11. Terje Dalen

12. Ketil Reitan

13. Rune Reitan

Jens espen Aabel

Torbjern Lgvas

Snorre Neess

Jon Einar Odden

Asmund Pedersen

F-480

57.08
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59.40
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63.02
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81.22
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Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

Brutt

18.30

18.01

21.27

21.20
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18.01
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28.51

28.48






